
HOLE IN ONE UPDATE

Tournament Monies Balance
2018	Hole	In	One	Monies	Forward $2,021.00
2020	Hole	In	One	Monies	Held	Out -$400.00
Virginia	Beach	National $105.00 $1,726.00
Greenbrier	Country	Club $94.00 $1,820.00
Colonial	Heritage $88.00 $1,908.00
Riverfront	Golf	Club $107.00 $2,015.00
Mattaponi	Springs	Golf	Club $87.00 $2,102.00
Kilmarlic	Golf	Club $102.00 $2,204.00
Kilmarlic	Golf	Club $102.00 $2,306.00
Red	Wing	Golf	Club $91.00 $2,397.00
Cypress	Creek	Golfer's	Club $96.00 $2,493.00
Bide	A	Wee	G.C. $104.00 $2,597.00
Albemarle	Plantation $90.00 $2,687.00
Kiskiack	G.C. $97.00 $2,784.00
Kiskiack	G.C. $92.00 $2,876.00
Lake	Chesdin $74.00 $2,950.00
Oceana	Hornet $93.00 $3,043.00
Carolina	Club $3,043.00
Sleepy	Hole	G.C. $3,043.00
Sleepy	Hole	G.C.	------	Final	Purse	Amount	---> $3,043.00

Listed	Winners
Kevin	Martin	"Kiskiack	Round	1	-	Hole	17"

Amount	Won	(End	of	the	Year)

All	Hole	In	Ones	will	Split	Final	Purse	Amount

HOLE	IN	ONE	MONIES


